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Auburn Men’s Tennis Official Statistics

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

SINGLES INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS
Player	 Overall	 Dual	 Tour	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3	 #4	 5	 #6	 Streak
Billy Blaydes	 2-3	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 - 	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 W1
Alex Frusina	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -
Nicholas Heng	 5-3	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 - 	 - 	 - 	 -	 -	 -	 W1
Jake Kennedy	 0-3	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 - 	 - 	 -	 -	 - 	  - 	 L3
Thomas Kennedy	 2-1	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 - 	 -	 -	 - 	 - 	  - 	 W1
Will Nolan	 3-2	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 - 	 - 	 - 	 -	 -	 -	 L1
Max Pettingell	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 -	 -	 - 	 - 	 - 	  - 	 -
Joey Phillips	 2-1	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 W1
Total	 9-9	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 —

DOUBLES INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS
Player	 Overall	 Dual	 Tour	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3	 Streak
Billy Blaydes	 6-3	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 -	 -	 -	 W3
Alex Frusina	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 -	 - 	 - 	 -
Nicholas Heng	 2-1	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 - 	 -	 -	 W3
Jake Kennedy	 0-3	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 -	 -	 - 	 L3
Thomas Kennedy	 1-2	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 -	 -	 - 	 L1
Will Nolan	 4-5	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 -	 -	 -	 L3
Max Pettingell	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 - 	 -	 -	 -
Joey Phillips	 1-2	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 -	 -	 -	 W1

DOUBLES TEAMS STATISTICS

Team	 Overall	 Dual	 Tour	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3	 Streak
Blaydes/Heng	 2-1	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 W1
Blaydes/Nolan	 4-2	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 L2
J. Kennedy/Nolan	 0-3	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 L3
T. Kennedy/Phillips	 1-2	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 W1
Total	 3-6	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 -	 -	 -	 —
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ITA SINGLES RANKINGS ITA DOUBLES RANKINGS
Poll Date	 Player	 Ranking Poll Date	 Player	 Ranking

CAREER-HIGH ITA SINGLES RANKINGS CAREER-HIGH ITA DOUBLES RANKINGS

Poll Date	 Player	 Ranking Poll Date	 Player	 Ranking
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BILLY BLAYDES - JUNIOR - WINDERMERE, ENGLAND

Date		  Team (Rank)	 POS	 Opponent (Rank)	 Score	 Blaydes Rank
9/13		  Oklahoma		  Hank Trondson	 W 6-3, 7-6 (5)	 -
9/14		  Florida		  Magnus Johnson	 L 2-6, 7-6 (3), 0-6	 -
9/15		  Vanderbilt		  Henry Ruger	 L 6-7 (6),  1-6	 -
9/21		  Tulsa		  Adam Bojkovic	 W 6-2, 3-6, 6-3	 -
9/22		  Texas		  Lucas Brown (124)	 L 5-7, 3-6	 -

MATCH-BY-MATCH SINGLES RESULTS

MATCH-BY-MATCH DOUBLES RESULTS

Season	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3	 #4	 5	 #6	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3
2022-23	 14-7	 14-7	 8-3	 --	 --	 --	 --	 2-1	 12-6	 14-9	 14-9	 5-4	 1-0	 12-9	 1-0
2023-24	 28-10	 22-4	 10-1	  — 	 1-0	 5-1	 8-1	 6-2	 2-0	 16-16	 12-12	 3-7	 1-2	 7-7	 4-3 
2024-25 	 2-3	 0-0	 0-0	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 6-3	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -
 Total	 44-20	 36-11	 18-3	 --	 1-0	 5-1	 8-1	 8-3	 14-6	 36-28	 26-21	 8-11	 2-2	 19-16	 5-3

BLAYDES’ CAREER RESULTS

SINGLES DOUBLES

*Results continue on the next page

Date		  Team (Rank)	 POS	 Opponent (Rank)	 Partner	 Score	 Auburn Rank
9/13		  Oklahoma		  Harazaki/Trondson	 Heng	 W 8-4	 -
9/14		  Florida		  Edengren/Johnson	 Heng	 L 3-8	 -
9/15		  Vanderbilt		  Coquelin/Ruger	 Heng	 W 8-6	 -
9/21		  Mississippi State		  Tomic/Novansky	 Nolan	 W 7-6 (3), 6-3	 -
9/22		  Virginia Tech		  St-Hilaire/Thompson (63)	 Nolan	 W 6-4, 7-5	 -
9/23		  NC State		  Shick/Van Sambeek (73)	 Nolan	 W 6-4, 6-7 (1) [10-6]	 -
9/24		  Texas		  Gorzny/Brown (31)	 Nolan	 W 6-2, 6-4	 -
9/25		  Texas A&M		  Tokac/Perego (3)	 Nolan	 L 3-6, 4-6	 -
9/26		  Alabama		  Zimnokh/Foster (18)	 Nolan	 L 3-6, 3-6	 -



5

Auburn Men’s Tennis Official Statistics

ALEX FRUSINA- FRESHMAN - CONROE, TEXAS

Date		  Team (Rank)	 POS	 Opponent (Rank)	 Score	 Dobai Rank

MATCH-BY-MATCH SINGLES RESULTS

Season	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3	 #4	 5	 #6	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3
2024-25	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0   	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	  — 	  —         
Total	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0

FRUSINA’S CAREER RESULTS

SINGLES DOUBLES

MATCH-BY-MATCH DOUBLES RESULTS

Date		  Team (Rank)	 POS	 Opponent (Rank)	 Partner	 Score	 Blaydes Rank
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NICHOLAS HENG - RS SOPHOMORE - MADISON, AL

Date		  Team (Rank)	 POS	 Opponent (Rank)	 Score	 Heng Rank
9/13		  Oklahoma		  Asahi Harazaki	 W 7-5, 6-4	 -
9/14		  Florida		  Kevin Edengren	 L 3-6, 4-6	 -
9/15		  Vanderbilt		  Hugo Coquelin	 W 6-4, 6-1	 -
9/21		  Duke		  Teddy Truwit	 W 6-2, 6-2	 -
9/22		  New Mexico		  Georgia Samaha	 W 7-6 (6), 6-7 (7), 6-3	 -
9/22		  Ole Miss		  Loan Lestir	 W 6-1, 6-4	 -
9/23		  Texas		  Lucas Brown (124)	 L 4-6, 2-6	 -
9/24		  Pennsylvania 		  Manfredi Graziani	 L 3-6, 2-6	 -

MATCH-BY-MATCH SINGLES RESULTS

Season	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3	 #4	 5	 #6	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3
2023-24	 15-14	 14-10	 4-7	  — 	  — 	  — 	 2-0	 5-9	 7-1	 8-8	 7-6	 2-2	  — 	 0-1	 7-5
2024-25	 5-3	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 2-1	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -
Total	 20-17	 14-10	 4-7	 --	 --	 --	 2-0	 5-9	 7-1	 10-9	 7-6	 2-2	 --	 0-1	 7-5

HENG’S  CAREER RESULTS

SINGLES DOUBLES

*Results continue on the next page

MATCH-BY-MATCH DOUBLES RESULTS

Date		  Team (Rank)	 POS	 Opponent (Rank)	 Partner	 Score	 Auburn Rank
9/13		  Oklahoma		  Harazaki/Trondson	 Blaydes	 W 8-4	 -

9/14		  Florida		  Edengren/Johnson	 Blaydes	 L 3-8	 -

9/15		  Vanderbilt		  Coquelin/Ruger	 Blaydes	 W 8-6	 -
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JAKE KENNEDY - RS FRESHMAN- ATLANTA, GEORGIA

Date		  Team (Rank)	 POS	 Opponent (Rank)	 Score	 Kennedy Rank
9/13		  Vanderbilt		  Michael Ross	 L 2-6, 5-7	 -
9/14		  Alabama		  Damien Nezar	 L 4-6, 0-6	 -
9/15		  Mississippi State		  Marshall Landry	 L 6-4, 3-6 [10-8]	 -

MATCH-BY-MATCH SINGLES RESULTS

Season	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3	 #4	 5	 #6	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3
2024-25	 0-3	 0-0	 0-0	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 0-3	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0    
Total	 0-3	 0-0	 0-0	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 0-3	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0

KENNEDY’S CAREER RESULTS

SINGLES DOUBLES

MATCH-BY-MATCH DOUBLES RESULTS

Date		  Team (Rank)	 POS	 Opponent (Rank)	 Partner	 Score	 Auburn Rank
9/13		  Vanderbilt		  Cox/Ross	 Nolan	 L 4-8	 -
9/14		  Alabama		  Gimenez Perez/Nezar	 Nolan	 L 5-8	 -
9/15		  Mississippi State		  Ferrer/Landry	 Nolan	 L 5-8	 -
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THOMAS KENNEDY - JUNIOR - ATLANTA, GEORGIA

Date		  Team (Rank)	 POS	 Opponent (Rank)	 Score	 Kennedy Rank
9/13		  Florida		  Francesco Cordova	 W 6-1, 6-3	 -
9/14		  Ole Miss		  Matthieu Chambonniere	 W 6-2, 7-6 (1)	 -
9/15		  Vanderbilt		  Giuseppe Cerasuolo	 L 6-7 (3), 6-2 [5-10]	 -

MATCH-BY-MATCH SINGLES RESULTS

Season	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3	 #4	 5	 #6	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3
2024-25	 2-1	 0-0	 0-0	  — 	 -	 -	  — 	  — 	  — 	 1-2	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	  0-0     
Total	 2-1	 0-0	 0-0	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 1-2	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0

KENNEDY’S CAREER RESULTS

SINGLES DOUBLES

Date		  Team (Rank)	 POS	 Opponent (Rank)	 Partner	 Score	 Auburn Rank
9/13		  Florida		  Akcan/Cordova	 Phillips	 L 6-8	 -
9/14		  Ole Miss		  Chambonniere/Martin	 Phillips	 L 5-8	 -
9/15		  Vanderbilt		  Brunetti/Cerasuolo	 Phillips	 W 8-5	 -

MATCH-BY-MATCH DOUBLES RESULTS
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WILL NOLAN - SENIOR - DERBYSHIRE, ENGLAND

Date		  Team (Rank)	 POS	 Opponent (Rank)	 Score	 Nolan Rank
9/13		  Vanderbilt		  Nathan Cox	 W 0-6, 7-6 (5), 6-4	 -
9/14		  Alabama		  Carlos Gimenez Perez	 W 1-6, 6-0, 6-3	 -
9/15		  Mississippi State		  Robert Ferrer	 L WO	 -
9/21		  Illinois		  William Mroz	 L 4-6, 2-6	 -
9/22		  Chattanooga		  Gabriel Castillo-Sanchez	 W 6-2, 6-4	 -

MATCH-BY-MATCH SINGLES RESULTS

Season	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3	 #4	 5	 #6	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3
2021-22	 20-10	 17-9	 3-6	 --	 1-0	 1-0	 2-0	 5-5	 8-4	 8-0	 5-0	 0-0	 1-0	 --	 4-0
2022-23	 12-12	 4-10	 0-2	 --	 2-6	 0-1	 1-1	 1-1	 0-1	 6-1	 4-0	 0-0	 1-0	 --	 3-0
2023-24	 14-10	 7-5	 0-2	  — 	  — 	  — 	 1-0	 2-0	 4-5	 19-11	 13-9	 5-4	 1-0	 4-4	 8-5
2024-25	 3-2	 0-0	 0-0	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 4-5	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -
Total	 49-34	 28-24	 3-10	 -	 3-6	 1-1	 4-1	 8-6	 12-10	 37-17	 22-9	 5-4	 3-0	 4-4	15-5

NOLAN’S CAREER RESULTS

SINGLES DOUBLES

MATCH-BY-MATCH DOUBLES RESULTS

Date		  Team (Rank)	 POS	 Opponent (Rank)	 Partner	 Score	 Auburn Rank
9/13		  Vanderbilt		  Cox/Ross	 J. Kennedy	 L 4-8	 -
9/14		  Alabama		  Gimenez Perez/Nezar	 J. Kennedy	 L 5-8	 -
9/15		  Mississippi State		  Ferrer/Landry	 J. Kennedy	 L 5-8	 -
9/21		  Mississippi State		  Tomic/Novansky	 Blaydes	 W 7-6 (3), 6-3	 -
9/22		  Virginia Tech		  St-Hilaire/Thompson (63)	 Blaydes	 W 6-4, 7-5	 -
9/23		  NC State		  Shick/Van Sambeek (73)	 Blaydes	W 6-4, 6-7 (1) [10-6]	 -
9/24		  Texas		  Gorzny/Brown (31)	 Blaydes	 W 6-2, 6-4	 -
9/25		  Texas A&M		  Tokac/Perego (3)	 Blaydes	 L 3-6, 4-6	 -
9/26		  Alabama		  Zimnokh/Foster (18)	 Blaydes	 L 3-6, 3-6	 -
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MAX PETTINGELL - FRESHMAN - SARASOTA, FLORIDA

Date		  Team (Rank)	 POS	 Opponent (Rank)	 Score	 Pettingell Rank

MATCH-BY-MATCH SINGLES RESULTS

Season	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3	 #4	 5	 #6	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3
2024-25	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 --	 --	  -- 	  -- 	  -- 	  --   	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	  0-0 	 0-0	 0-0

Total	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0 	 0-0

PETTINGELL’S CAREER RESULTS

SINGLES DOUBLES

MATCH-BY-MATCH DOUBLES RESULTS

Date		  Team (Rank)	 POS	 Opponent (Rank)	 Partner	 Score	 Auburn Rank
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JOEY  PHILLIPS- FRESHMAN - ATLANTA, GEORGIA

Date		  Team (Rank)	 POS	 Opponent (Rank)	 Score	 Phillips Rank
9/13		  Florida		  Mattia Akcan	 W 6-0, 6-2	 -
9/14		  Ole Miss		  Benjamin Martin	 L 4-6, 6-4, 1-6	 -
9/15		  Vanderbilt		  Tighe Brunetti	 W 7-6 (0), 6-0	 -

MATCH-BY-MATCH SINGLES RESULTS

Season	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3	 #4	 5	 #6	 Overall	 Dual	 SEC	 #1	 #2	 #3
2024-25	 2-1	 0-0	 0-0	 --	 --	  -- 	  -- 	  -- 	  --   	 1-2	 0-0	 0-0	  0-0 	 0-0	 0-0

Total	 2-1	 0-0	 0-0	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 1-2	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0 	 0-0

PHILLIPS’ CAREER RESULTS

SINGLES DOUBLES

MATCH-BY-MATCH DOUBLES RESULTS

Date		  Team (Rank)	 POS	 Opponent (Rank)	 Partner	 Score	 Auburn Rank
9/13		  Florida		  Akcan/Cordova	 T. Kennedy	 L 6-8	 -
9/14		  Ole Miss		  Chambonniere/Martin	 T. Kennedy	 L 5-8	 -
9/15		  Vanderbilt		  Brunetti/Cerasuolo	 T. Kennedy	 W 8-5	 -
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INDIVIDUAL MILESTONE WATCHER

Player	 Statistic	 Current	 Milestone	 Program Record
Billy Blaydes	 Career Singles Wins	 44	 50	 105
Billy Blaydes	 Career Combined Wins	 80	 100	 212
Will Nolan	 Career Singles Wins	 49	 50	 105
Will Nolan	 Career Combined Wins	 86	 100	 212

COACH MILESTONE WATCHER

Coach	 Statistic	 Current	 Target	 Program Record
Bobby Reynolds	 Career Wins	 109	 150	 332
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SINGLE SEASON RECORDS

COMBINED VICTORIES

CAREER RECORDS

SINGLES VICTORIES

Player	 No.	 Years	 Record
Alex Stamchev	 212	 2008-12	 212-84
M. van der Merwe	 207	 1983-87	 207-91
Tim Puetz	 182	 2007-11	 182-71
Tiago Ruffoni	 175	 1999-02	 175-88
Stephen Huss	 169	 1996-00	 169-77
Lee Pearson	 162	  1995-98	 162-69
Andreas Mies	 159	 2009-12	 159-83
Bud Cox	 153	 1979-82	 153-56
Derek Tarr	 153	 1978-81	 153-45
Finn Murgett	 159	 2019-present	 159-90
Tyler Stice	 158	 2019-present	 159-114
Dan Cassidy	 148	 1980-84	 148-73
Tad Maclean	 140	 2018-22	 140-103
Matt Hewitt	 137	 1987-90	 137-69

DOUBLES VICTORIES

COMBINED VICTORIES

SINGLES VICTORIES

DOUBLES VICTORIES

Player	 No.	 Years	 Record
Alex Stamchev	 105	 2008-12	 105-43
Matt Hewitt	 99	 1987-90	 99-31
Tim Puetz	 93	 2007-11	 93-32
Derek Tarr	 91	 1978-81	 91-16
Lee Pearson	 89	 1995-98	 89-37
Dan Cassidy	 87	 1980-84	 87-32
Estevam Strecker	 86	 1999-02	 86-56
Martin Persson	 85	 1987-90	 85-32
Andreas Mies	 83	 2009-13	 83-36
Finn Murgett	 82	 2019-present	 82-40
Bud Cox	 80	 1979-82	 80-30
Tyler Stice	 78	 2019-present	 80-68
Tiago Ruffoni	 77	 1999-02	 77-50
Pat Cassidy	 77	 1983-87	 77-53
Lukas Ollert	 75	 2012-15	 75-38

Player	 No.	 Years	 Record
Alex Stamchev	 107	 2008-12	 107-41
Stephen Huss	 96	 1996-00	 96-30
Tim Puetz	 89	 2007-11	 89-39
Tiago Ruffoni	 89	 1999-02	 89-38
M. van der Merwe	 88	 1983-87	 88-45
Tyler Stice	 78	 2019-present	 78-46
Finn Murgett	 77	 2019-present	 77-50
Andreas Mies	 76	 2009-13	 76-47
Tad Maclean	 74	 2018-22	 74-43
Lee Pearson	 73	 1995-98	 73-32
Bud Cox	 73	 1979-82	 73-26
R. Lathouwers	 65	 2003-07	 65-45
Adham Alaily	 63	 1993-96	 63-42
Derek Tarr	 62	 1978-81	 62-29
Dan Cassidy	 61	 1980-84	 61-41

Player	 No.	 Year
Andrew Colombo	 63	 2002
Alex Dias	 62	 1983
Tim Puetz	 60	 2010
M.  van der Merwe	 60	 1983
Barry Moir	 59	 1984
G. Zoltan Pelva	 57	 2004
Kevin Moir	 57	 1983
M. van der Merwe	 57	 1984
Tiago Ruffoni	 56	 2002
Alex Stamchev	 55	 2011
Lee Pearson	 55	 1997
Stephen Huss	 53	 2000
Rameez Junaid	 53	 2003

Player	 No.	 Year
Barry Moir	 38	 1984
Pat Cassidy	 34	 1983
Marcel van der Merwe	 34	 1983
Marcel van der Merwe	 33	 1984
Alex Dias	 32	 1983
Tim Puetz	 32	 2010
Gabor Zoltan Pelva	 31	 2004
Alex Stamchev	 29	 2011
Kevin Moir	 29	 1983
Billy Blaydes	 28	 2024
Andreas Mies	 28	 2012
Dan Cassidy	 28	 1984
Matt Hewitt	 28	 1988
Lee Pearson	 27	 1997
Bud Cox	 27	 1982

Player	 No.	 Year
Andrew Colombo	 40	 2002
Tiago Ruffoni	 31	 2002
Alex Dias	 30	 1983
Mark Kovacs	 28	 2002
Kevin Moir	 28	 1983
Lee Pearson	 28	 1997
Stephen Huss	 28	 2000
Tim Puetz	 28	 2010
Alex Stamchev	 27	 2010
Alex Stamchev	 26	 2011
Gabor Zoltan Pelva	 26	 2004
Marcel van der Merwe	 26	 1983
Tiago Ruffoni	 25	 2001
Marius Masencamp	 25	 1985


